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KOORDİNE ÖZET RAPORU
XYNokta Adı

Ada Parsel Noktalar Alan

DS18, DS19, DS20, DS21, DS22, 

DS7, DS8, DS9, DS10,DS11, DS12,

DS36, DS35,DS34, DS33, DS32,

 DS13, DS14, DS15,DS16, DS17

DS1, DS2, DS3, DS4, DS5, DS6, 

DS36, DS35,DS34, DS33, DS32,

DS31, DS30, DS23, DS24, DS25, 

DS26, DS27, DS28, DS29

211 42686.02DS

DS1
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DS3
DS4
DS5
DS6
DS7
DS8
DS9
DS10
DS11
DS12
DS13
DS14
DS15
DS16
DS17
DS18
DS19
DS20
DS21
DS22
DS23
DS24
DS25
DS26
DS27
DS28
DS29
DS30
DS31
DS32
DS33
DS34
DS35
DS36
DS37

620789.47
620792.62
620793.02
620823.65
620833.44
620887.62
620892.99
620919.89
620971.07
621020.35
621023.75
621041.99
621052.74
621054.65
620861.41
620856.25
620877.38
620871.54
620868.02
620823.13
620822.65
620823.31
620798.61
620784.37
620782.70
620785.92
620800.56
620813.18
620806.63
620808.49
620825.18
620825.22
620858.38
620861.42
620868.23
620865.55
620823.31

4450644.32
4450643.80
4450644.40
4450691.07
4450689.45
4450680.66
4450679.82
4450574.23
4450588.18
4450601.61
4450602.54
4450550.15
4450519.28
4450511.36
4450464.65
4450453.54
4450351.76
4450349.63
4450351.91
4450342.42
4450341.81
4450352.68
4450399.69
4450472.25
4450541.91
4450542.89
4450546.88
4450550.32
4450577.51
4450389.41
4450389.64
4450390.44
4450399.02
4450397.15
4450365.75
4450361.61
4450352.68

İMAR PARSELLERİ

KADASTRO PARSELLERİ

DÜZENLEME SINIRI

UYGULAMA SINIR KROKİSİ

İLÇESİ 
KÖY

İLİ 

: 39-40-41-43-44-45-46-49-50-54-56-57-58-77

PAFTA 
ADA

SUNGURLU
: 
: 
: ÇORUM 

: 211 Ada
 H32-C-09-A-3-C, H32-C-09-A-3
CEVHERİ

: 

KADASTRO MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ

KONTROL EDEN

UYGUNDUR

DÜZENLEYEN BELEDİYE/ÖZEL İDARE

KONTROL EDEN

UYGUNDUR

ONAYLAYAN

TARİH
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KONTROL EDEN

ADI  SOYADI

KONTROL EDEN ONAYLAYAN
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